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  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                           Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================== === ======= ===== 
      1 6511 Laura Beghin               9 Wisconsin Dells                L   18:26.6  5:57 
      2 5880 Noelle Maire              12 Belleville                     s   18:52.8  6:05 
      3 6120 Lydia Murphy              10 Lancaster                      S   18:55.8  6:06 
      4 5860 Ciara Kaderly             12 Albany                         s   19:49.6  6:23 
      5 6196 Brooke Lonigro            12 McFarland                      L   19:59.7  6:27 
      6 6362 Brelynn Updike            12 Platteville                    L   20:03.1  6:28 
      7 6512 Taylor Campbell           11 Wisconsin Dells                L   20:04.5  6:28 
      8 6309 Gabbie Sawyer             10 New Glarus/Monticello          S   20:05.1  6:28 
      9 6516 Monica Jaled              12 Wisconsin Dells                L   20:05.5  6:29 
     10 6513 Lindsey Cunningham         9 Wisconsin Dells                L   20:06.5  6:29 
     11 5956 Paige Schilling           12 Darlington                     S   20:09.9  6:30 
     12 6278 Anah Witt                 12 Mount Horeb                    L   20:15.2  6:32 
     13 6239 Rachel Meier              11 Monroe                         L   20:16.0  6:32 
     14 6182 Allison Weiss             11 Madison Country Day            S   20:19.4  6:33 
     15 5996 Korra Wasley               9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   20:23.0  6:34 
     16 5858 Emma Guenther             11 Albany                         s   20:26.0  6:35 
     17 5950 Reghan Komprood           11 Darlington                     S   20:28.5  6:36 
     18 5984 Mackenzie Hall            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   20:29.2  6:36 
     19 5907 Madee Harding             11 Brodhead/Juda                  L   20:31.7  6:37 
     20 6044 McKenzie Fillner           9 Evansville                     L   20:38.7  6:39 
     21 6363 Morgan Wehnke             11 Platteville                    L   20:38.9  6:39 
     22 6050 Ava Schroeder              9 Evansville                     L   20:39.3  6:39 
     23 6401 Amber Huser               10 Prairie du Chien               S   20:41.2  6:40 
     24 6236 Jordan Hirsbrunner        12 Monroe                         L   20:43.0  6:41 
     25 5954 Ilse Mendez               10 Darlington                     S   20:47.7  6:42 
     26 5986 Lindsay Johnson           10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   20:48.2  6:42 
     27 6036 Maddie McClimon           11 Edgewood                       L   20:48.5  6:42 
     28 6195 Elisabeth Klumpyan        12 McFarland                      L   20:50.4  6:43 
     29 6190 Maeve Christlieb           9 McFarland                      L   20:52.7  6:44 
     30 6119 Cristalyn Mish            10 Lancaster                      S   20:56.2  6:45 
     31 5995 Hannah Tremelling         10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   20:57.3  6:45 
     32 5941 Emma Crist                11 Darlington                     S   21:02.9  6:47 
     33 5914 Cora Purdue               11 Brodhead/Juda                  L   21:03.7  6:47 
     34 6339 Sami Brookens             12 Platteville                    L   21:04.9  6:48 
     35 5961 Erin Wolf                 11 Darlington                     S   21:05.5  6:48 
     36 6139 Hannah Busser             10 Lodi                           L   21:06.6  6:48 
     37 6277 Emma Van Orsdel            9 Mount Horeb                    L   21:09.4  6:49 
     38 6462 Ella Schad                 9 Sauk Prairie                   L   21:11.0  6:50 
     39 5985 Josie Jabs                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   21:16.6  6:51 
     40 6198 Sadie McCaulley            9 McFarland                      L   21:17.8  6:52 
     41 5990 Cassie McGraw             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   21:18.2  6:52 
     42 5855 Megan Anderson            10 Albany                         s   21:19.6  6:52 
     43 6424 Tiffany Limmex            12 River Valley                   L   21:24.6  6:54 
     44 6400 Ella Hein                 10 Prairie du Chien               S   21:25.1  6:54 
     45 6039 Nicole Ring               12 Edgewood                       L   21:25.3  6:54 
     46 6451 Ella Drescher              9 Sauk Prairie                   L   21:26.4  6:55 
     47 6458 Mikayla Lenz              12 Sauk Prairie                   L   21:26.7  6:55 
     48 6110 Hanna Cohen               10 Lancaster                      S   21:27.3  6:55 
     49 6455 Sarah Hupp                11 Sauk Prairie                   L   21:27.5  6:55 
     50 6416 Kiley Brownlee            11 River Valley                   L   21:27.7  6:55 
     51 6273 Camille Samuelson         11 Mount Horeb                    L   21:28.3  6:55 
     52 6146 Daphne Jones              12 Lodi                           L   21:29.8  6:56 
     53 6114 Maddie Hampton            11 Lancaster                      S   21:31.2  6:56 
     54 6520 Greta Wimmer              12 Wisconsin Dells                L   21:35.1  6:57 
     55 6351 Brittani Meis              9 Platteville                    L   21:35.5  6:57 
     56 6343 Grace Hammermeister       12 Platteville                    L   21:38.3  6:58 
     57 6149 Mckenzie Kruchten         12 Lodi                           L   21:40.8  6:59 
     58 6140 Isabelle Clary            10 Lodi                           L   21:42.5  7:00 
     59 6033 Mia Landgraf              12 Edgewood                       L   21:44.2  7:00 
     60 6452 Maya Frey                 11 Sauk Prairie                   L   21:47.7  7:01 
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     61 5862 Kristin O'Bel              9 Albany                         s   21:51.5  7:03 
     62 6532 Sydney Green              10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    s   21:53.6  7:03 
     63 6179 Crystal Jing              12 Madison Country Day            S   21:58.5  7:05 
     64 5863 Kirsten Oliver            10 Albany                         s   22:00.4  7:05 
     65 6232 Allyce Fahrney            12 Monroe                         L   22:02.2  7:06 
     66 6402 Karly Jaynes               9 Prairie du Chien               S   22:04.3  7:07 
     67 6271 Siri Martin               10 Mount Horeb                    L   22:05.1  7:07 
     68 6243 Kati Symons               11 Monroe                         L   22:05.4  7:07 
     69 6397 Faith Dillman             10 Prairie du Chien               S   22:05.7  7:07 
     70 6078 Ellie McCollough          10 Fennimore                      S   22:08.2  7:08 
     71 5983 Claire Baldus             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   22:11.4  7:09 
     72 6043 Jasmine Elliott            9 Evansville                     L   22:12.1  7:09 
     73 6530 Kassidy Frame              9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    s   22:21.2  7:12 
     74 6080 Brooklan Scheopp          10 Fennimore                      S   22:22.7  7:13 
     75 5913 Carissa Purdue             9 Brodhead/Juda                  L   22:25.0  7:13 
     76 6081 Renee Schlaugat           10 Fennimore                      S   22:26.6  7:14 
     77 6034 Emily Maires               9 Edgewood                       L   22:29.6  7:15 
     78 6123 Haley Timmerman            9 Lancaster                      S   22:30.9  7:15 
     79 6331 Josie Penniston           12 Pecatonica/Argyle              S   22:33.5  7:16 
     80 6193 Kaitlin Hacker            11 McFarland                      L   22:34.1  7:16 
     81 6126 Devin Wagner              10 Lancaster                      S   22:35.7  7:17 
     82 6054 Zoe Winter                 9 Evansville                     L   22:39.2  7:18 
     83 6032 MADDY Kachel              10 Edgewood                       L   22:40.8  7:18 
     84 6453 Maggie Harter             11 Sauk Prairie                   L   22:41.3  7:19 
     85 5906 Nadia Flood-Elyafi        10 Brodhead/Juda                  L   22:42.2  7:19 
     86 5908 Nicole Kamholz            10 Brodhead/Juda                  L   22:45.4  7:20 
     87 6269 Grace Haroldson           11 Mount Horeb                    L   22:46.6  7:20 
     88 6052 Taylor Wacker             12 Evansville                     L   22:49.0  7:21 
     89 6231 Josie Eberle              12 Monroe                         L   22:50.0  7:21 
     90 6274 Abbi Stram                 9 Mount Horeb                    L   22:50.0  7:21 
     91 6529 Renee Caminiti            10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    s   22:50.7  7:22 
     92 6048 Caitey Rosonke            12 Evansville                     L   22:51.0  7:22 
     93 6450 Riley Breunig             10 Sauk Prairie                   L   22:51.1  7:22 
     94 6515 Meghan Frank               9 Wisconsin Dells                L   22:54.5  7:23 
     95 6041 Chloe Schomaker           12 Edgewood                       L   22:55.6  7:23 
     96 6125 Megan Volkmann            11 Lancaster                      S   22:58.1  7:24 
     97 6233 Natalie Faith             10 Monroe                         L   23:00.4  7:25 
     98 6047 Abby Rosonke               9 Evansville                     L   23:03.7  7:26 
     99 6071 Andrea Bendorf            12 Fennimore                      S   23:05.1  7:26 
    100 6030 Erin Jenkins               9 Edgewood                       L   23:10.4  7:28 
    101 6205 Sara Yavas                 9 McFarland                      L   23:10.5  7:28 
    102 6241 Elise Smith               10 Monroe                         L   23:10.6  7:28 
    103 5946 Meghan Douglas            11 Darlington                     S   23:12.4  7:29 
    104 6535 Grace Schutz              11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    s   23:13.6  7:29 
    105 6311 Gabby Whisler             11 New Glarus/Monticello          S   23:15.2  7:30 
    106 6308 Molly Molencamp            9 New Glarus/Monticello          S   23:15.4  7:30 
    107 6141 Thea Collins               9 Lodi                           L   23:26.4  7:33 
    108 6496 Cherish Marfilius         10 Wauzeka-Steuben                S   23:33.4  7:35 
    109 6346 Courtney Jentz            11 Platteville                    L   23:38.1  7:37 
    110 6534 Mackenzie Parrell         11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    s   23:38.9  7:37 
    111 6417 Lexi Cummings             11 River Valley                   L   23:44.8  7:39 
    112 6144 Mandy Giese               10 Lodi                           L   23:45.1  7:39 
    113 6348 Corri Kettler             10 Platteville                    L   24:07.4  7:46 
    114 6151 Sarah Lindloff            10 Lodi                           L   24:13.8  7:48 
    115 5918 Morgan Tresemer           11 Brodhead/Juda                  L   24:14.5  7:49 
    116 5887 Rachel Uebelacker         12 Belleville                     s   24:16.2  7:49 
    117 6306 Kelly Fredrickson         12 New Glarus/Monticello          S   24:24.2  7:52 
    118 6403 Madeline Larocque         10 Prairie du Chien               S   24:31.1  7:54 
    119 5856 Lauren Blumer             12 Albany                         s   24:34.2  7:55 
    120 5891 Heidi Wegehaupt            9 Belleville                     s   24:36.5  7:56 
    10/01/2016 12:43PM
                                                                        Page 2



                            Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                      University of Wisconsin - Platteville Veterans Park
                                        Platteville, WI
                                        October 1, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                                
  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                           Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================== === ======= ===== 
    121 5883 Kalin O'Rourke            11 Belleville                     s   24:38.7  7:56 
    122 5884 Eve Palmer                11 Belleville                     s   24:40.7  7:57 
    123 5916 Kaeleigh Tayler           10 Brodhead/Juda                  L   24:42.9  7:58 
    124 5857 Kaleigh Dallman            9 Albany                         s   24:43.6  7:58 
    125 6073 Cassara Bray              11 Fennimore                      S   24:45.2  7:59 
    126 5890 Alexis Walker             10 Belleville                     s   24:50.5  8:00 
    127 6310 Walela Three-Sticks       11 New Glarus/Monticello          S   24:52.1  8:01 
    128 6303 Rebecca Barr              12 New Glarus/Monticello          S   24:53.6  8:01 
    129 6531 Bree Gaffney              10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    s   24:59.4  8:03 
    130 6533 Grace Owens               12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    s   25:08.2  8:06 
    131 5881 Britney Markhardt         12 Belleville                     s   25:12.3  8:07 
    132 6519 Anubis Ruiz               12 Wisconsin Dells                L   25:15.8  8:08 
    133 6418 Dakota Fingerhut          11 River Valley                   L   25:20.3  8:10 
    134 6095 Liz Biddick               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            S   25:21.6  8:10 
    135 6180 Rachel Petzold            11 Madison Country Day            S   25:24.2  8:11 
    136 6328 Stephanie James           10 Pecatonica/Argyle              S   25:28.2  8:12 
    137 6074 Caroline Day              12 Fennimore                      S   25:31.2  8:13 
    138 6181 Sara Singer               11 Madison Country Day            S   25:53.2  8:20 
    139 6396 Isabella Cummuta          11 Prairie du Chien               S   26:18.2  8:28 
    140 6178 Isa Hernandez-White        9 Madison Country Day            S   26:20.2  8:29 
    141 6422 Lexi Lewis                 9 River Valley                   L   26:40.7  8:36 
    142 6423 Tasha Limmex               9 River Valley                   L   26:54.4  8:40 
    143 6072 Victoria Bonilla           9 Fennimore                      S   27:06.4  8:44 
    144 6177 Emma Everitt              12 Madison Country Day            S   27:29.5  8:51 
    145 6099 Sam McLeer                 9 Iowa-Grant/Highland            S   27:38.2  8:54 
    146 6419 Ashley Gilbeck            12 River Valley                   L   28:15.8  9:06 
    147 6329 Adriana Johnson           12 Pecatonica/Argyle              S   28:35.0  9:12 
    148 6327 Jessica Erickson          12 Pecatonica/Argyle              S   28:42.3  9:15 
    149 6097 Jamie Dilley              11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            S   28:43.9  9:15 
    150 6305 Brooke Dreyfus            11 New Glarus/Monticello          S   28:46.9  9:16 
    151 6096 Julia Cockroft            12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            S   29:50.5  9:37 
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                       **** Girls' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    53  Wisconsin Dells                       (20:03.7  100:18.2 3:08.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Laura Beghin                    9 18:26.6
  2      4  Taylor Campbell                11 20:04.5
  3      5  Monica Jaled                   12 20:05.5
  4      6  Lindsey Cunningham              9 20:06.5
  5     37  Greta Wimmer                   12 21:35.1
  6   ( 63) Meghan Frank                    9 22:54.5
  7   ( 78) Anubis Ruiz                    12 25:15.8
  
  2.    81  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (20:46.9  103:54.3 0:53.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Korra Wasley                    9 20:23.0
  2     10  Mackenzie Hall                 12 20:29.2
  3     16  Lindsay Johnson                10 20:48.2
  4     20  Hannah Tremelling              10 20:57.3
  5     26  Josie Jabs                     10 21:16.6
  6   ( 28) Cassie McGraw                  10 21:18.2
  7   ( 47) Claire Baldus                  12 22:11.4
  
  3.   115  Platteville                           (21:00.2  105:00.7 1:35.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Brelynn Updike                 12 20:03.1
  2     13  Morgan Wehnke                  11 20:38.9
  3     22  Sami Brookens                  12 21:04.9
  4     38  Brittani Meis                   9 21:35.5
  5     39  Grace Hammermeister            12 21:38.3
  6   ( 71) Courtney Jentz                 11 23:38.1
  7   ( 74) Corri Kettler                  10 24:07.4
  
  4.   117  McFarland                             (21:07.0  105:34.7 2:34.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Brooke Lonigro                 12 19:59.7
  2     18  Elisabeth Klumpyan             12 20:50.4
  3     19  Maeve Christlieb                9 20:52.7
  4     27  Sadie McCaulley                 9 21:17.8
  5     51  Kaitlin Hacker                 11 22:34.1
  6   ( 68) Sara Yavas                      9 23:10.5
  
  5.   164  Sauk Prairie                          (21:27.9  107:19.3 0:36.7)
====================================================
  1     25  Ella Schad                      9 21:11.0
  2     31  Ella Drescher                   9 21:26.4
  3     32  Mikayla Lenz                   12 21:26.7
  4     33  Sarah Hupp                     11 21:27.5
  5     43  Maya Frey                      11 21:47.7
  6   ( 54) Maggie Harter                  11 22:41.3
  7   ( 62) Riley Breunig                  10 22:51.1
  
  6.   168  Mount Horeb                           (21:33.0  107:44.6 2:31.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Anah Witt                      12 20:15.2
  2     24  Emma Van Orsdel                 9 21:09.4
  3     35  Camille Samuelson              11 21:28.3
  4     45  Siri Martin                    10 22:05.1
  5     57  Grace Haroldson                11 22:46.6
  6   ( 60) Abbi Stram                      9 22:50.0



        
                            Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                      University of Wisconsin - Platteville Veterans Park
                                        Platteville, WI
                                        October 1, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
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  7.   172  Monroe                                (21:35.4  107:56.6 2:34.0)
====================================================
  1      8  Rachel Meier                   11 20:16.0
  2     15  Jordan Hirsbrunner             12 20:43.0
  3     44  Allyce Fahrney                 12 22:02.2
  4     46  Kati Symons                    11 22:05.4
  5     59  Josie Eberle                   12 22:50.0
  6   ( 65) Natalie Faith                  10 23:00.4
  7   ( 69) Elise Smith                    10 23:10.6
  
  8.   184  Evansville                            (21:47.7  108:58.3 2:10.3)
====================================================
  1     12  McKenzie Fillner                9 20:38.7
  2     14  Ava Schroeder                   9 20:39.3
  3     48  Jasmine Elliott                 9 22:12.1
  4     52  Zoe Winter                      9 22:39.2
  5     58  Taylor Wacker                  12 22:49.0
  6   ( 61) Caitey Rosonke                 12 22:51.0
  7   ( 66) Abby Rosonke                    9 23:03.7
  
  9.   192  Edgewood                              (21:49.7  109:08.4 1:52.3)
====================================================
  1     17  Maddie McClimon                11 20:48.5
  2     30  Nicole Ring                    12 21:25.3
  3     42  Mia Landgraf                   12 21:44.2
  4     50  Emily Maires                    9 22:29.6
  5     53  Maddy Kachel                   10 22:40.8
  6   ( 64) Chloe Schomaker                12 22:55.6
  7   ( 67) Erin Jenkins                    9 23:10.4
  
 10.   192  Brodhead/Juda                         (21:53.6  109:28.0 2:13.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Madee Harding                  11 20:31.7
  2     21  Cora Purdue                    11 21:03.7
  3     49  Carissa Purdue                  9 22:25.0
  4     55  Nadia Flood-Elyafi             10 22:42.2
  5     56  Nicole Kamholz                 10 22:45.4
  6   ( 76) Morgan Tresemer                11 24:14.5
  7   ( 77) Kaeleigh Tayler                10 24:42.9
  
 11.   210  Lodi                                  (21:53.3  109:26.1 2:19.8)
====================================================
  1     23  Hannah Busser                  10 21:06.6
  2     36  Daphne Jones                   12 21:29.8
  3     40  McKenzie Kruchten              12 21:40.8
  4     41  Isabelle Clary                 10 21:42.5
  5     70  Thea Collins                    9 23:26.4
  6   ( 73) Mandy Giese                    10 23:45.1
  7   ( 75) Sarah Lindloff                 10 24:13.8
  
 12.   294  River Valley                          (23:43.7  118:38.1 5:16.1)
====================================================
  1     29  Tiffany Limmex                 12 21:24.6
  2     34  Kiley Brownlee                 11 21:27.7
  3     72  Lexi Cummings                  11 23:44.8
  4     79  Dakota Fingerhut               11 25:20.3
  5     80  Lexi Lewis                      9 26:40.7
  6   ( 81) Tasha Limmex                    9 26:54.4
  7   ( 82) Ashley Gilbeck                 12 28:15.8



        
                            Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                      University of Wisconsin - Platteville Veterans Park
                                        Platteville, WI
                                        October 1, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                       **** Girls' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    48  Darlington                            (20:42.9  103:34.5 0:55.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Paige Schilling                12 20:09.9
  2      8  Reghan Komprood                11 20:28.5
  3     10  Ilse Mendez                    10 20:47.7
  4     12  Emma Crist                     11 21:02.9
  5     13  Erin Wolf                      11 21:05.5
  6   ( 33) Meghan Douglas                 11 23:12.4
  
  2.    63  Albany                                (21:05.5  105:27.1 2:10.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Ciara Kaderly                  12 19:49.6
  2      7  Emma Guenther                  11 20:26.0
  3     14  Megan Anderson                 10 21:19.6
  4     18  Kristin O'Bel                   9 21:51.5
  5     21  Kirsten Oliver                 10 22:00.4
  6   ( 41) Lauren Blumer                  12 24:34.2
  7   ( 45) Kaleigh Dallman                 9 24:43.6
  
  3.    74  Lancaster                             (21:04.3  105:21.4 3:35.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Lydia Murphy                   10 18:55.8
  2     11  Cristalyn Mish                 10 20:56.2
  3     16  Hanna Cohen                    10 21:27.3
  4     17  Maddie Hampton                 11 21:31.2
  5     28  Haley Timmerman                 9 22:30.9
  6   ( 29) Devin Wagner                   10 22:35.7
  7   ( 31) Megan Volkmann                 11 22:58.1
  
  4.   109  Prairie du Chien                      (22:09.5  110:47.4 3:49.9)
====================================================
  1      9  Amber Huser                    10 20:41.2
  2     15  Ella Hein                      10 21:25.1
  3     22  Karly Jaynes                    9 22:04.3
  4     23  Faith Dillman                  10 22:05.7
  5     40  Madeline Larocque              10 24:31.1
  6   ( 56) Isabella Cummuta               11 26:18.2
  
  5.   145  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (22:47.6  113:58.0 1:45.3)
====================================================
  1     19  Sydney Green                   10 21:53.6
  2     25  Kassidy Frame                   9 22:21.2
  3     30  Renee Caminiti                 10 22:50.7
  4     34  Grace Schutz                   11 23:13.6
  5     37  Mackenzie Parrell              11 23:38.9
  6   ( 50) Bree Gaffney                   10 24:59.4
  7   ( 51) Grace Owens                    12 25:08.2
  
  6.   155  Fennimore                             (22:57.6  114:47.8 2:37.0)
====================================================
  1     24  Ellie McCollough               10 22:08.2
  2     26  Brooklan Scheopp               10 22:22.7
  3     27  Renee Schlaugat                10 22:26.6
  4     32  Andrea Bendorf                 12 23:05.1
  5     46  Cassara Bray                   11 24:45.2
  6   ( 54) Caroline Day                   12 25:31.2
  7   ( 58) Victoria Bonilla                9 27:06.4
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  7.   162  New Glarus/Monticello                 (23:10.4  115:52.0 4:47.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Gabbie Sawyer                  10 20:05.1
  2     35  Gabby Whisler                  11 23:15.2
  3     36  Molly Molencamp                 9 23:15.4
  4     39  Kelly Fredrickson              12 24:24.2
  5     48  Walela Three-Sticks            11 24:52.1
  6   ( 49) Rebecca Barr                   12 24:53.6
  7   ( 60) Brooke Dreyfus                 11 28:46.9
  
  8.   168  Belleville                            (23:25.0  117:04.9 5:47.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Noelle Maire                   12 18:52.8
  2     38  Rachel Uebelacker              12 24:16.2
  3     42  Heidi Wegehaupt                 9 24:36.5
  4     43  Kalin O'Rourke                 11 24:38.7
  5     44  Eve Palmer                     11 24:40.7
  6   ( 47) Alexis Walker                  10 24:50.5
  7   ( 52) Britney Markhardt              12 25:12.3
  
  9.   191  Madison Country Day                   (23:59.1  119:55.5 6:00.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Allison Weiss                  11 20:19.4
  2     20  Crystal Jing                   12 21:58.5
  3     53  Rachel Petzold                 11 25:24.2
  4     55  Sara Singer                    11 25:53.2
  5     57  Isa Hernandez-White             9 26:20.2
  6   ( 59) Emma Everitt                   12 27:29.5
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      6042 Julianna Allen             9 Evansville                     22:25.3  7:14 
      2    1 6461 Grace Sandeman            10 Sauk Prairie                   22:26.4  7:14 
      3    2 6124 Jenna Vogel               12 Lancaster                      22:38.5  7:18 
      4    3 5952 Bailey McDonald           12 Darlington                     22:52.4  7:22 
      5    4 6447 Kylie Baier               10 Sauk Prairie                   22:56.1  7:23 
      6    5 6113 Kylie Hale                 9 Lancaster                      22:57.0  7:24 
      7    6 6355 Makayla Rooney             9 Platteville                    22:58.7  7:24 
      8    7 6202 Alexis Richardson         12 McFarland                      22:59.7  7:25 
      9    8 6229 Maddie Bartelt            10 Monroe                         23:00.5  7:25 
     10    9 5987 Sydney Judd               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:02.0  7:25 
     11   10 6456 Bethany Johnson           10 Sauk Prairie                   23:05.6  7:26 
     12   11 6204 Allison Sommer            10 McFarland                      23:15.8  7:30 
     13   12 6115 Felicia Holmes            11 Lancaster                      23:20.2  7:31 
     14   13 5988 Haley May                 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:22.1  7:32 
     15   14 5994 Abby Thompson             11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:25.9  7:33 
     16   15 6038 Caitlyn Orosz-Fagen       12 Edgewood                       23:27.5  7:34 
     17   16 6199 Ariana Moede              10 McFarland                      23:29.4  7:34 
     18   17 5991 Breanna Pearson            9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:29.6  7:34 
     19   18 6191 Alli East                 12 McFarland                      23:32.8  7:35 
     20   19 6035 Erin McClimon              9 Edgewood                       23:42.4  7:38 
     21   20 6128 Natalie Winger            10 Lancaster                      23:45.7  7:39 
     22   21 5945 Gracie Douglas             9 Darlington                     23:46.4  7:40 
     23   22 5905 Kayla Douglas             12 Brodhead/Juda                  23:51.9  7:41 
     24   23 6342 Talitha Goomey            11 Platteville                    23:52.3  7:42 
     25   24 6272 Bailey Nesheim             9 Mount Horeb                    23:53.4  7:42 
     26   25 6156 Karissa Wenger             9 Lodi                           23:57.3  7:43 
     27   26 6108 Chelsey Beyer              9 Lancaster                      23:58.1  7:43 
     28   27 6240 Stephanie Sanft           12 Monroe                         23:59.3  7:44 
     29   28 6121 Cora Reuter                9 Lancaster                      24:03.2  7:45 
     30   29 6200 Ava Papalia-Beatty        10 McFarland                      24:07.5  7:46 
     31   30 6360 Alexis Thompson            9 Platteville                    24:08.3  7:47 
     32   31 6359 Aubrey Swenson             9 Platteville                    24:15.8  7:49 
     33   32 6275 Emma Sutter                9 Mount Horeb                    24:21.3  7:51 
     34   33 6242 Erja Smith                10 Monroe                         24:22.4  7:51 
     35   34 6111 Haley Gotto               12 Lancaster                      24:24.6  7:52 
     36   35 5942 Maddie Crist               9 Darlington                     24:25.0  7:52 
     37   36 6237 Clare Hughes              12 Monroe                         24:25.1  7:52 
     38      6127 Abby Whitford             10 Lancaster                      24:30.6  7:54 
     39   37 6268 Lindsay Dyjach            10 Mount Horeb                    24:33.8  7:55 
     40   38 6347 Kaelyn Johnson            12 Platteville                    24:34.7  7:55 
     41   39 6026 Katie Carr                11 Edgewood                       24:35.4  7:55 
     42   40 5940 Anna Carper                9 Darlington                     24:40.4  7:57 
     43   41 6341 Grace Deis                 9 Platteville                    24:42.0  7:57 
     44   42 6364 Abby Wein                 12 Platteville                    24:43.9  7:58 
     45   43 5889 Emma Veeneman              9 Belleville                     24:46.0  7:59 
     46   44 6145 Veronica Hendren          11 Lodi                           24:48.3  8:00 
     47   45 6153 Mai Ling Ness             11 Lodi                           24:52.1  8:01 
     48   46 5910 Jackie Kleemen            10 Brodhead/Juda                  24:53.4  8:01 
     49   47 5948 Aliyah Gould               9 Darlington                     24:54.8  8:02 
     50      6518 Addy Johnson               9 Wisconsin Dells                24:55.5  8:02 
     51   48 6031 Xiagyuan Ji                9 Edgewood                       24:58.3  8:03 
     52   49 6194 Anna Iwanski              12 McFarland                      25:00.3  8:03 
     53   50 5878 Mili Julian               10 Belleville                     25:12.0  8:07 
     54   51 6155 Mary Raemisch             11 Lodi                           25:15.8  8:08 
     55   52 5993 Alyssa Sullivan           12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:20.0  8:10 
     56   53 5904 Ashley Douglas            12 Brodhead/Juda                  25:22.8  8:11 
     57      5859 Madeline Halverson        11 Albany                         25:23.6  8:11 
     58   54 6037 NATALIE Melms             10 Edgewood                       25:26.8  8:12 
     59   55 6150 Maddie Lee                11 Lodi                           25:28.7  8:13 
     60      6344 Alana Heenan               9 Platteville                    25:29.1  8:13 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   56 6441 Jaimee Prado              12 Saint Ambrose Academy          25:30.5  8:13 
     62   57 5885 Angelina Parisot           9 Belleville                     25:30.9  8:13 
     63      6340 Katelyn Brown             12 Platteville                    25:31.2  8:13 
     64   58 6197 Kayla Mahoney             11 McFarland                      25:31.6  8:13 
     65      6118 Madalyn McWilliams        10 Lancaster                      25:32.1  8:14 
     66   59 6143 Sela Fossum               10 Lodi                           25:33.8  8:14 
     67   60 6442 Anna Thompson             11 Saint Ambrose Academy          25:34.5  8:14 
     68   61 5917 Rhianna Teubert           10 Brodhead/Juda                  25:37.4  8:15 
     69   62 6459 Hunter Lohr               12 Sauk Prairie                   25:38.2  8:16 
     70   63 6148 Jessica Keller            10 Lodi                           25:39.1  8:16 
     71   64 6235 Madi Fuch                 10 Monroe                         25:43.3  8:17 
     72   65 5959 Paige Thuli               10 Darlington                     25:46.6  8:18 
     73      6117 Kayla Klien               11 Lancaster                      25:48.3  8:19 
     74   66 5919 Wendy Villiava            10 Brodhead/Juda                  25:48.9  8:19 
     75      6079 Tomara Merten             12 Fennimore                      25:50.0  8:19 
     76      6192 Emily Gates                9 McFarland                      25:50.6  8:20 
     77      6138 Cassidy Bender            10 Lodi                           25:52.6  8:20 
     78      6514 Adi Dust                  10 Wisconsin Dells                25:54.5  8:21 
     79   67 6448 Julia Ballweg             11 Sauk Prairie                   26:02.1  8:23 
     80      6129 Gracie Winter             10 Lancaster                      26:03.6  8:24 
     81      6517 Tess Jisa                 10 Wisconsin Dells                26:20.3  8:29 
     82      6122 Alexandria Stone          10 Lancaster                      26:30.0  8:32 
     83      5861 Haley Mueller              9 Albany                         26:35.9  8:34 
     84   68 5876 Michelle Ayala            10 Belleville                     26:37.0  8:35 
     85      6345 Adelle Holder              9 Platteville                    26:38.7  8:35 
     86   69 5958 Natty Soper                9 Darlington                     26:45.6  8:37 
     87      6357 Kimia Safari-Shad         11 Platteville                    26:47.1  8:38 
     88      6350 Jessie Legrand            12 Platteville                    26:50.4  8:39 
     89   70 5879 Clarice Loeffelholz       12 Belleville                     26:52.2  8:39 
     90      6354 Gabby Poller               9 Platteville                    26:59.7  8:42 
     91   71 6270 Nya Lizdas                10 Mount Horeb                    27:11.0  8:45 
     92      6045 Kayden Frame              12 Evansville                     27:12.4  8:46 
     93      6157 Savannah Wenger           11 Lodi                           27:15.1  8:47 
     94   72 6267 Gabriela Castellanos      11 Mount Horeb                    27:16.8  8:47 
     95   73 6040 Nelly Santiago            12 Edgewood                       27:21.3  8:49 
     96   74 5915 Ciara Roberts             12 Brodhead/Juda                  27:30.8  8:52 
     97      6481 Carmen Brant               9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  27:31.1  8:52 
     98   75 6460 Juliana Renly              9 Sauk Prairie                   27:32.1  8:52 
     99   76 5982 Macy Ahrens               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:32.8  8:52 
    100   77 5920 Hannah Waggen             10 Brodhead/Juda                  27:36.6  8:54 
    101      6147 Julia Karls               10 Lodi                           27:38.0  8:54 
    102   78 6029 Lydia Golden              11 Edgewood                       27:41.8  8:55 
    103   79 6406 Nicole Steiber             9 Prairie du Chien               27:43.4  8:56 
    104      6361 MacKenzie Timlin          11 Platteville                    27:44.1  8:56 
    105   80 6234 Josie Ferguson            10 Monroe                         27:54.9  9:00 
    106      6076 Shawna Linneman           11 Fennimore                      28:00.3  9:01 
    107      6420 Taryn Hanson               9 River Valley                   28:02.6  9:02 
    108      6107 Regitze Arndt             10 Lancaster                      28:06.6  9:03 
    109   81 6238 Jazmyn Mader               9 Monroe                         28:14.6  9:06 
    110   82 6443 Eloise Zimmerman          11 Saint Ambrose Academy          28:19.3  9:07 
    111   83 6399 Mari Hauschildt            9 Prairie du Chien               28:22.0  9:08 
    112   84 6405 Maddi Roach                9 Prairie du Chien               28:23.0  9:09 
    113      6027 Meghan Cassidy            11 Edgewood                       28:23.7  9:09 
    114      6356 Brianna Runde             12 Platteville                    28:35.4  9:13 
    115      6230 Katelin Black             11 Monroe                         28:35.7  9:13 
    116      5949 Kaitlyn Johnson           11 Darlington                     28:56.2  9:19 
    117      6188 Emily Caldwell             9 McFarland                      29:01.7  9:21 
    118   85 5997 Emma Webb                  9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       29:17.8  9:26 
    119      5943 Grace Cwynar              12 Darlington                     29:34.8  9:32 
    120      5957 Lacie Smith               12 Darlington                     29:39.0  9:33 
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    121      6028 MEGHAN Fitzpatrick        12 Edgewood                       29:41.2  9:34 
    122      6228 Haley Arneson             10 Monroe                         29:47.0  9:36 
    123      5951 Gracey McDermott           9 Darlington                     29:52.5  9:37 
    124      6203 Emma Schwedrsky            9 McFarland                      29:54.1  9:38 
    125   86 6404 Allison Riebe              9 Prairie du Chien               29:54.2  9:38 
    126   87 6440 Anna Kachel                9 Saint Ambrose Academy          29:56.6  9:39 
    127      6352 Kalle Pluemer              9 Platteville                    30:06.1  9:42 
    128      5953 Brenda Mendez             12 Darlington                     30:20.5  9:46 
    129   88 5877 Gianna Diaz                9 Belleville                     30:37.6  9:52 
    130   89 5886 Maya Severson             11 Belleville                     30:40.7  9:53 
    131   90 6439 Katie Donohoe              9 Saint Ambrose Academy          30:43.6  9:54 
    132      6051 Eva Senter                12 Evansville                     31:16.7 10:05 
    133      6077 Jayda Martin               9 Fennimore                      31:39.1 10:12 
    134      5882 Rachel Markhardt          10 Belleville                     31:48.8 10:15 
    135      5944 Anastasia Dannenberg      12 Darlington                     32:36.6 10:30 
    136      6112 Desi Grattan               9 Lancaster                      33:09.6 10:41 
    137      5960 Lauren Weber              11 Darlington                     34:36.6 11:09 
    138   91 6398 Harlee Eastman             9 Prairie du Chien               37:13.6 11:59 
    139      5888 Hayley Vandeberg          10 Belleville                     37:38.3 12:07 
    140      6046 Heather Novak             12 Evansville                     37:50.8 12:11 
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  1.    65  Lancaster                             (23:19.9  116:39.5 1:19.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Jenna Vogel                    12 22:38.5
  2      5  Kylie Hale                      9 22:57.0
  3     12  Felicia Holmes                 11 23:20.2
  4     20  Natalie Winger                 10 23:45.7
  5     26  Chelsey Beyer                   9 23:58.1
  6   ( 28) Cora Reuter                     9 24:03.2
  7   ( 34) Haley Gotto                    12 24:24.6
  
  2.    81  McFarland                             (23:29.1  117:25.2 1:07.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Alexis Richardson              12 22:59.7
  2     11  Allison Sommer                 10 23:15.8
  3     16  Ariana Moede                   10 23:29.4
  4     18  Alli East                      12 23:32.8
  5     29  Ava Papalia-Beatty             10 24:07.5
  6   ( 49) Anna Iwanski                   12 25:00.3
  7   ( 58) Kayla Mahoney                  11 25:31.6
  
  3.   105  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (23:44.0  118:39.6 2:18.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Sydney Judd                    10 23:02.0
  2     13  Haley May                      11 23:22.1
  3     14  Abby Thompson                  11 23:25.9
  4     17  Breanna Pearson                 9 23:29.6
  5     52  Alyssa Sullivan                12 25:20.0
  6   ( 76) Macy Ahrens                    10 27:32.8
  7   ( 85) Emma Webb                       9 29:17.8
  
  4.   128  Platteville                           (23:58.0  119:49.8 1:36.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Makayla Rooney                  9 22:58.7
  2     23  Talitha Goomey                 11 23:52.3
  3     30  Alexis Thompson                 9 24:08.3
  4     31  Aubrey Swenson                  9 24:15.8
  5     38  Kaelyn Johnson                 12 24:34.7
  6   ( 41) Grace Deis                      9 24:42.0
  7   ( 42) Abby Wein                      12 24:43.9
  
  5.   144  Sauk Prairie                          (24:01.7  120:08.4 3:35.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Grace Sandeman                 10 22:26.4
  2      4  Kylie Baier                    10 22:56.1
  3     10  Bethany Johnson                10 23:05.6
  4     62  Hunter Lohr                    12 25:38.2
  5     67  Julia Ballweg                  11 26:02.1
  6   ( 75) Juliana Renly                   9 27:32.1
  
  6.   146  Darlington                            (24:07.8  120:39.0 2:02.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Bailey McDonald                12 22:52.4
  2     21  Gracie Douglas                  9 23:46.4
  3     35  Maddie Crist                    9 24:25.0
  4     40  Anna Carper                     9 24:40.4
  5     47  Aliyah Gould                    9 24:54.8
  6   ( 65) Paige Thuli                    10 25:46.6
  7   ( 69) Natty Soper                     9 26:45.6
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  7.   168  Monroe                                (24:18.2  121:30.6 2:42.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Maddie Bartelt                 10 23:00.5
  2     27  Stephanie Sanft                12 23:59.3
  3     33  Erja Smith                     10 24:22.4
  4     36  Clare Hughes                   12 24:25.1
  5     64  Madi Fuch                      10 25:43.3
  6   ( 80) Josie Ferguson                 10 27:54.9
  7   ( 81) Jazmyn Mader                    9 28:14.6
  
  8.   175  Edgewood                              (24:26.1  122:10.4 1:59.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Caitlyn Orosz-Fagen            12 23:27.5
  2     19  Erin McClimon                   9 23:42.4
  3     39  Katie Carr                     11 24:35.4
  4     48  Xiagyuan Ji                     9 24:58.3
  5     54  Natalie Melms                  10 25:26.8
  6   ( 73) Nelly Santiago                 12 27:21.3
  7   ( 78) Lydia Golden                   11 27:41.8
  
  9.   220  Lodi                                  (24:52.5  124:22.2 1:31.4)
====================================================
  1     25  Karissa Wenger                  9 23:57.3
  2     44  Veronica Hendren               11 24:48.3
  3     45  Mai Ling Ness                  11 24:52.1
  4     51  Mary Raemisch                  11 25:15.8
  5     55  Maddie Lee                     11 25:28.7
  6   ( 59) Sela Fossum                    10 25:33.8
  7   ( 63) Jessica Keller                 10 25:39.1
  
 10.   236  Mount Horeb                           (25:27.3  127:16.3 3:23.4)
====================================================
  1     24  Bailey Nesheim                  9 23:53.4
  2     32  Emma Sutter                     9 24:21.3
  3     37  Lindsay Dyjach                 10 24:33.8
  4     71  Nya Lizdas                     10 27:11.0
  5     72  Gabriela Castellanos           11 27:16.8
  
 11.   248  Brodhead/Juda                         (25:06.9  125:34.4 1:57.0)
====================================================
  1     22  Kayla Douglas                  12 23:51.9
  2     46  Jackie Kleemen                 10 24:53.4
  3     53  Ashley Douglas                 12 25:22.8
  4     61  Rhianna Teubert                10 25:37.4
  5     66  Wendy Villiava                 10 25:48.9
  6   ( 74) Ciara Roberts                  12 27:30.8
  7   ( 77) Hannah Waggen                  10 27:36.6
  
 12.   288  Belleville                            (25:47.7  128:58.1 2:06.2)
====================================================
  1     43  Emma Veeneman                   9 24:46.0
  2     50  Mili Julian                    10 25:12.0
  3     57  Angelina Parisot                9 25:30.9
  4     68  Michelle Ayala                 10 26:37.0
  5     70  Clarice Loeffelholz            12 26:52.2
  6   ( 88) Gianna Diaz                     9 30:37.6
  7   ( 89) Maya Severson                  11 30:40.7
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 13.   375  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (28:00.9  140:04.5 5:13.1)
====================================================
  1     56  Jaimee Prado                   12 25:30.5
  2     60  Anna Thompson                  11 25:34.5
  3     82  Eloise Zimmerman               11 28:19.3
  4     87  Anna Kachel                     9 29:56.6
  5     90  Katie Donohoe                   9 30:43.6
  
 14.   423  Prairie du Chien                      (30:19.3  151:36.2 9:30.2)
====================================================
  1     79  Nicole Steiber                  9 27:43.4
  2     83  Mari Hauschildt                 9 28:22.0
  3     84  Maddi Roach                     9 28:23.0
  4     86  Allison Riebe                   9 29:54.2
  5     91  Harlee Eastman                  9 37:13.6


